

Mission: Each student is highly educated, prepared for leadership and service, and empowered for success as a citizen in a global community.

Homecoming 2019 Guest Form

For the safety and security of Marion-Franklin High School students and guests, we require that our students bringing a guest to a school sponsored dance from another high school must complete this form. It must be returned to the main office no later than Wednesday, September 25th, 2019. This form must be turned in before you may buy tickets to the dance. **Only one guest per Marion-Franklin student.**

Marion-Franklin High School Student's Nam Parent/Guardian Name:	ne:	
Telephone Number: I acknowledge that by bringing a guest to Ma responsibility for ensuring my guest abides by	arion-Franklin Hig	e 1
Signature of Marion-Franklin Student: Signature of Parent/Guardian:		
Guest Information (Please Print):		
Name:	Grade:	Age:
Parent's Name:	Phone Numb	er:
School Attending:		

The above named student has been invited to Marion-Franklin High School.

School Administrator: Would you please verify that the above student is enrolled in your school and is a member in good standing.

Administra	tor's Signature:
Date:	School Telephone Number:
Date of Eve	ent: Saturday, September 28, 2019
Time of Ev	ent: 7:00pm – 10:00pm
Name of E	vent: Homecoming Dance
✓ <u>All</u>	students must dress in formal wear.
✓ <u>All</u>	<u>students must be picked up before or by 10:00pm</u>
✓ <u>Gu</u>	ests must follow the Columbus City Schools Code of Conduct
✓ <u>Pha</u>	to identification is needed by all guests
✓ <u>If a</u>	problem occurs, both the Marion-Franklin High School student and the guest will be removed
✓ <u>On</u>	te the guest or Marion-Franklin High School student leaves he/she will not be allowed to return

- \checkmark Guest must arrive and leave with the student.
- ✓ <u>Guests must be in at least the ninth grade and no older than nineteen years of age.</u>

If students are in good standing with their schools, their tickets can be purchased in cash on Friday, September 27th DURING THE LUNCH PERIODS ONLY.

The Columbus City School District does not discriminate based upon sex, race, color, national origin, religion, age, disability, sexual orientation, gender identity/expression, ancestry, familial status or military status with regard to admission, access, treatment or employment. This policy is applicable in all district programs and activities.